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EACH, KENNETH HENRY

EACH, KENNETH HENRY

EAGLE, ALLEN H

EAGLE, ALLEN H

EAGLE, ALLEN H

EARLE, JEREMY BLAKE

EASLEY, TROY WAYNE

EASLEY, TROY WAYNE
EASTMAN, DEBRA E

EASTMAN, DEBRA E
ECHEZARRETA, MANUEL
ECHEZARRETA, MANUEL
EDELCUP, NORMAN S
EDWARDS, NORMAN

EDWARDS, PHILLIP GEORGE
EDWARDS, RALPH

EDWARDS, RAYMOND GEORGE
EFTEKHARI, NASSER

EGHBAL, MANSOUR

EHRLICH, BRIAN

EICHENBAUM, ANITA ELAINE
EIDSON, LEWIS (MIKE) SHELTON
EIDSON, LEWIS (MIKE) SHELTON
EIDSON, LEWIS (MIKE) SHELTON
EIDSON, LEWIS (MIKE) SHELTON
EIDSON, LEWIS (MIKE) SHELTON
EIDSON, LEWIS (MIKE) SHELTON
EIJAN, OVIDIO

EINSTEIN, BERNARD

EISEN, JAIME M.

EISENACHER, HAL

ELEBY, DEBRA

ELEJABARRIETA, RAQUEL
ELESPPE, ANA C

ELESPPE, DELVIS

ELESPPE, ERNESTO

ELESPPE, ERNESTO

ELESPPE, VIVIAN M

ELIAS, LEONARD L

ELIAS- LEVENSON, CARMEN
ELIAS- LEVENSON, CARMEN
ELIAS-MIRANDA, MARISEL
ELIAS-MIRANDA, MARISEL
ELLIOTT, BILLY ANTHONY
ELLIOTT, MONICA LYNN

ELLIS, CALVIN

ELLIS, TERRELL THOMAS

ELLIS JR, WILLIE F

ELTON, SERONA

EMARD, LEE RUSSELL
EMERSON, JUDY

ENCINOSA, GEORGE

Wednesday, September 07, 2011

Organization

NORTH MIAMI

NORTH MIAMI

FINANCE

FINANCE

FINANCE

DANIA BEACH

CORAL GABLES

CORAL GABLES

SURFSIDE

SURFSIDE

VENETIAN PARC COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT
VENETIAN PARC COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT
CITY OF SUNNY ISLES BEACH

NORTH MIAMI BEACH

SOUTH FLORIDA WORKFORCE INVESTMENT BOARD
PLANNING & ZONING

MIAMI DADE FIRE RESCUE

ASIAN AMERICAN ADVISORY BOARD

TRANSIT

MIAMI BEACH

FIRE RESCUE

PERFORMING ARTS CENTER TRUST, INC.
PERFORMING ARTS CENTER TRUST, INC.
PERFORMING ARTS CENTER TRUST, INC.
PERFORMING ARTS CENTER TRUST, INC.
PERFORMING ARTS CENTER TRUST, INC.
PERFORMING ARTS CENTER TRUST, INC.

HIALEAH GARDENS

GOLDEN BEACH

NORTH MIAMI BEACH

AQUA ISLES COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT
CLERK OF COURTS

FIRE RESCUE

FIRE RESCUE

FIRE RESCUE

FIRE RESCUE

FIRE RESCUE

CONSUMER SERVICES

COMMISSION FOR WOMEN

COMMISSION FOR WOMEN

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

NORTH MIAMI BEACH

SOUTH DADE VENTURE CDD

MIAMI

HOMELESS TRUST

BUILDING & NEIGHBORHOOD COMPLIANCE DEPT
FILM AND ENTERTAINMENT ADVISORY BOARD
TRANSIT

TRANSIT

TRAILS AT MONTEREY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT
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Date Filed

8/3/2011
6/29/2011
5/11/2011
5/17/2011

8/9/2011
8/23/2011
8/11/2011
7/18/2011
6/24/2011
8/18/2011
6/16/2011
6/16/2011
6/23/2011

7/6/2011
7/12/2011
5/17/2011
5/20/2011
6/29/2011
5/20/2011

6/3/2011
4/21/2011

8/3/2011
6/17/2011

8/3/2011

8/3/2011
6/17/2011
6/17/2011

6/9/2011
6/27/2011
6/10/2011
8/24/2011

5/2/2011
6/24/2011
4/28/2011
4/28/2011
5/31/2011
4/28/2011
4/29/2011
5/11/2011

8/3/2011
7/20/2011
6/27/2011
8/25/2011
8/30/2011
8/25/2011
8/31/2011
5/13/2011

5/4/2011

8/2/2011

5/9/2011

7/7/2011

8/3/2011
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ENCISO, MARGARITA ROSA
ENDARA, FEDERICO A
ENNIS, THOMAS
ENRIQUEZ, GEORGE A
EPPERSON, LINDA
ERCHED, NAIM R

ERCHED, NAIM R

ERNST, CHARLES
ERRICKSON JR, SPENCER P
ERRICKSON JR, SPENCER P
ERVESUN, CELI
ESCANDON, CARMEN
ESCANDON, HUMBERTO
ESCARRA, MAURICIO
ESCHBACH, HARRY E.
ESCOBAR, BERNARDO J
ESCOBAR, BERNARDO J
ESCOBAR, JOHANNA
ESPINEIRA, MARIO
ESPINO, DAN

ESPINO, MARIA DOLORES
ESPINOSA, ANTERO SILVIO
ESPINOSA, CARLOS
ESQUIJAROSA, CORINA S
ESQUIJAROSA, CORINA S
ESQUIJAROSA, CORINA S
ESSIEN, BENJAMIN S
ESSIEN, BENJAMIN S
ESTOPINAN, PEDRO A
ESTRADA, JERRY
ETIENNE, MICHAEL A
EVANS, GLORIA FRAZIER
EVANS, GODFREY M
EVANS, LOIS

EVANS, TONY

EVELYN, JENNIFER ANNE
EVERETT, CYNTHIA A
EVERETT, VERNELL
EVERINGHAM, PHILIP BLAKE
EXPOSITO, ALINA M
EXPOSITO, JORGE
EXPOSITO, MIGUEL
EXPOSITO, MIGUEL
EXTRAMIL, MANUEL
EZEALA, DICKSON |

Wednesday, September 07, 2011

Organization

CLERK OF COURTS

PLANNING & ZONING

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
AVIATION

GOLDEN BEACH

POLICE

POLICE

NORTH MIAMI

BUILDING & NEIGHBORHOOD COMPLIANCE DEPT
BUILDING & NEIGHBORHOOD COMPLIANCE DEPT
RONALD REAGAN EQUESTRIAN CENTER ADVISORY BOARD
TREE ISLAND ESTATES CDD

TREE ISLAND ESTATES CDD

HIALEAH 185 BOARD

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

NORTH DADE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

MIAMI SPRINGS

SOCIAL AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL
CITY OF SWEETWATER

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCES MANAGEMENT
NORTH BAY VILLAGE

NORTH BAY VILLAGE

NORTH BAY VILLAGE

UNSAFE STRUCTURES BOARD

UNSAFE STRUCTURES BOARD

BUILDING & NEIGHBORHOOD COMPLIANCE DEPT
HOMESTEAD

NORTH MIAMI

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TRANSIT

BAL HARBOUR VILLAGE

FLORIDA CITY

FLORIDA CITY

VILLAGE OF PINECREST

BISCAYNE GARDENS AREA MUNICIPAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE
MIAMI RIVER COMMISSION

AVIATION

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI

MIAMI

FIRE RESCUE

PLANNING & ZONING
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Date Filed

5/9/2011
4/25/2011
6/16/2011

5/9/2011
6/27/2011
6/24/2011
5/10/2011
6/10/2011
4/27/2011
6/29/2011
6/22/2011
6/29/2011
6/29/2011

7/6/2011
6/25/2011

6/9/2011

6/9/2011

7/1/2011

7/5/2011
8/22/2011
5/31/2011

7/1/2011

5/9/2011

7/5/2011

4/5/2011

4/5/2011
8/26/2011
8/26/2011
4/21/2011
8/12/2011
5/31/2011

7/7/2011

5/4/2011
6/20/2011
6/13/2011

6/3/2011
6/16/2011
6/13/2011

3/9/2011

5/3/2011
6/22/2011

7/1/2011

7/1/2011
4/28/2011

5/6/2011
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